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Data di
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riserva
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Diritto alla
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30%

Punteggio
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Punteggio
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Punteggio
titoli

Punteggio
totale
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Mendozzi
Ragone
Gallo
Nonni
Floris
Lamonica
Della Loggia
Bernardone
Febo
Sardini
Silvestri
Spadanuda
Michetti
D'Alessandro
D'Attanasio
Madonna
Bernardoni
De Santis
Ciampana
Odoardi
Placidi
Liberato

De Marco
lezzi

Colopi
Petrarca
De Finis
Cavuti

La Torre
Ciaccia

Croci
Di Felice

Grannonio

Giada
Nicoletta
Laura
Leonardo
Eleonora
Anna
Leonardo
Angelo
Melissa
Mirco
Francesca
Francesco
Miriana
Nicola
Monica
Roberta
Angelo
Noemi
Attilio
Alessio
Francesco
Greta
Fabrizio
Jessica
Fiorella
Francesco
Mattia
Eugenio
Antonella
Domenico
Elio
Cristian

Ernesto
Fernando

Serena

14/09/1991
09/01/1991
29/12/1983
15/12/1993
23/08/1983
29/12/1989
21/11/1997
22/10/1991
21/06/1998
14/02/1999
18/10/1993
06/12/1994
23/04/1996
10/04/1987
10/03/1981
06/07/1990
25/07/1993
11/12/1996
11/07/1976
05/03/1998
02/08/1987
26/05/1992
12/05/1995
27/09/1987
09/08/1993
12/06/1983
04/02/1987
01/03/1994
07/11/1995
14/11/1991

01/03/1993
07/10/1990

30/07/1982
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15.00
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10.25
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